FY2013 CTAE Program Concentration & Pathway Related Courses

Program Concentrations Monitored for Non-Traditional Enrollment

Course Names Available: http://www.gadoe.org/Curriculum-Instruction-and-Assessment/CTAE/Pages/default.aspx

Specific Nontraditional Under-
Pathway Courses To represented

Include Program Area Gender

Program Concentration
(GEORGIA)

A B C D E

Architecture, Construction, Construction 46.x45xX;
Communication & Transportation 46.x46xX;
and
46.X50xx;
46.xX51xXx;
or
46.X60xX;
46.X61xX;
or
46.X70xX;
46.X71xX;
or
46.x80xXx;
46.X81xx

Climate Control Systems Technology 47 .x10xx;
(HVACR) 47 x11xx
47.x13xx

Climate Control Systems Technology 47 .x10xx;
(Low Voltage Electrical) 47 .x18xx
47.X19xx

Transportation, Logistical Operations 47 XT1XX;
(Ground/Marine) 47 .XT6XX
47 .XT9XX

Transportation, Logistical Support 47 XT1XX;
(Ground/Marine) 47 XTBXX
47 XTTXX

Marine Engine Technology 47 .x80xx;
47 .X81xx
47.X82xx

Marine Studies 47 .x84xX;
47.x85xx
47 .X86xx

Aircraft Support 47 X61xX;
47 .X62xX
47 .X63xx

Flight Operations 47 X61xX;
47 .X65xx
47 .X66XxxX

Collision Repair 47 .X65xX;
(Painting and Refinishing) 47 .X66XX
47 .X67xX

Collision Repair 47 .X65xX;
(Non Structural Analysis and Damage Repair) | 47.x68xx
47 .X69xx

Other GPS Architecture, Construction, 47 XT8XX;
Communication & Transportation Courses 47 .XT9xXX
47 X67XX
47 .X64xX;
10.x14xx
10.x15xx
10.xX16xx;
10.x17xx




Program Concentration
(GEORGIA)

A

Pathway

B

Specific
Courses To
Include

C

Nontraditional
Program Area

Under-
represented
Gender

Education

Teaching as a Profession

13.x11xx;
13.x12xx;
13.x21xx

Early Childhood Education

20.x232x;
20.x251x;
20.x261x;
20.X271x

Healthcare Science

Therapeutic Services -Nursing

25.X21xx;
25.x22xx;
25.X61xx;
25.X63xx

Health Informatics

25.x21xx;
25.X91xx;
25.x92xx;
25.X94xx

Physical Medicine

25.X21xx;
25.x80xx;
25.x81xx;
25.x82xx

Therapeutic Services
(Medical Services)

25.x21xx;
25.X22xX;
25.x25x%x;
25.X26xx

Therapeutic Services
(Emergency Services)

25.X21xx;
25.X27xx;
25.X62xXX;
25.X64xx

Biotechnology Research & Development

25.x21xx;
25.X68xX;
25.X69xx;
25.X75xx

Diagnostics Services

25.X21xx;
25.X65x%x;
25.X66XX;
25.X67xx

Engineering & Technology

Engineering

21.x25x%x;
21.X71XX;
21.X72XX;
21.xX68xx

Electronics

21.x52xx;
21.x53xx;
21.x54xx;
21.X78xx

Energy Systems

21.x25x%x;
21.x51xx;
21.X57xx;
21.x48xx

Engineering Graphics & Design

48.x41xX ;
48.X42xX ;
48.x43xx

Manufacturing

21.x41xx;
21.x44xX;
21.x45xX;
21.x58xx

Other GPS Engineering & Technology
Courses

21.x61xx
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